
BACON ROLLS

Bacon roll
Bacon & egg roll

£4.40
£4.95

SANDWICHES

Cheese & Pickle
Cheese & red onion marmalade
BLT
Tuna mayo & cucumber
Ham salad
Cheese salad
Cheese & ham
Cheese & tomato

£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.10
£6.10
£5.95
£6.55
£5.70

TOASTIES/PANINIS

Cheese & pickle
Cheese & red onion marmalade
Cheese & onion
Cheese & ham
Tuna & cheese melt
Cheese & tomato

£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.95
£6.95
£6.40

ON TOAST

Beans
Cheesy beans
Fried egg (1)
Fried egg (2)
Mushrooms
Butter
Butter & jam
Add bacon (1 rasher)
Toasted teacake
Crumpets (2)

£4.70
£5.30
£3.70
£4.70
£4.95
£2.20
£2.70
£1.60
£3.30
£3.45

Tuna Mayo
Cheese
Beans
Cheese & beans

£6.20
£5.95
£5.95
£6.20

JACKET POTATOES

Ermington Store & More

MENU

Fresh, friendly, and full of
local goodness.

All of our food is made in a kitchen where nuts,
gluten and other allergens may be present. Please
ask when placing your order if you’re unsure!


