





BACON ROLLS

Bacon roll	£4.40
Bacon & egg roll	£4.95



SANDWICHES

Cheese & Pickle	£5.95
Cheese & red onion marmalade	£5.95
BLT	£6.95
Tuna mayo & cucumber	£6.10
Ham salad	£6.10
Cheese salad	£5.95
Cheese & ham	£6.55
Cheese & tomato	£5.70



TOASTIES/PANINIS

Cheese & pickle	£6.40
Cheese & red onion marmalade	£6.40
Cheese & onion	£6.40
Cheese & ham	£6.95
Tuna & cheese melt	£6.95
Cheese & tomato	£6.40



ON TOAST

Beans	£4.70
Cheesy beans	£5.30
Fried egg (1)	£3.70
Fried egg (2)	£4.70
Mushrooms	£4.95
Butter	£2.20
Butter & jam	£2.70
Add bacon (1 rasher)	£1.60
Toasted teacake	£3.30
Crumpets (2)	£3.45



JACKET POTATOES

Tuna Mayo	£6.20
Cheese	£5.95
Beans	£5.95
Cheese & beans	£6.20

Fresh, friendly, and full of local goodness.

All of our food is made in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens may be present. Please ask when placing your order if you're unsure!

